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Class Listing 
 Class Description 
 Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Score 

 222 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions 3 & Older In-Hand Dressage Type CH 
 1 946 Solaun Katie Steiner Joanie Brown or David Fox 78.2 
 2 948 KA Addington Katie Steiner Traci Gilbertson 76.8 
 3 142 Regalo C Mariah Wilson Martin or Rusty Cook 76.3 
 4 986 Zaki Ibn Farid CR Sandra Johnson Carol Anne Rice 75.8 
 5 118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 74.8 
 6 1056 Bastion BF Sandra Johnson Sally Lasater or Ted Uhler 73.8 

 

 223 Arabian Sport Horse Stallions ATH 2 & Over In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 
 1 946 Solaun David Fox Joanie Brown or David Fox 76.8 
 2 986 Zaki Ibn Farid CR Alan F Sheain Jr Carol Anne Rice 75.7 
 3 118 Crusaders Vulcan MM Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 74.6 

 

 224 Arabian Sport Horse 2 year old Colt In-Hand CH 
 No Entries 

 

 225 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings 3 & Older In-Hand Dressage Type CH 
 1 103 KMA San Patricio++ Rayni Jackson Sherra Rieger 76.4 
 2 143 Najah SA Hannah Jones Hannah Jones 76.3 
 3 117 CBA Imperial Surtur Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 76.2 
 4 119 Prelonzo VO Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 75.7 
 5 1248 Affirmativ Actionn Stephanie Reitter Stephanie Reitter 75.3 
 6 109 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 74.6 

 

 226 Arabian Sport Horse Geldings ATH 2 & Over  In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 
 1 928 Double Mo Seven RA Anabelle Thom Anabelle Thom or Tiffany Cepak 78.1 
 2 127 MSU Salvitor Anna Matlock Anna Matlock 77.9 
 3 114 Martino SBA+ Sarah White Sarah White 77.4 
 4 103 KMA San Patricio++ Rayni Jackson Sherra Rieger 77.2 
 5 128 Salty John Callan Koy Alexis or Lauren Gassen 77.1 
 6 117 CBA Imperial Surtur Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay & Debi Loff 76.7 
 7 138 Taajrico Lennon Farnsworth Josie Gillespie Troub 76.5 
 8 1248 Affirmativ Actionn Stephanie Reitter Stephanie Reitter 75.3 
 9 929 Verragio GH Anabelle Thom Olivia Thom or Anabelle Thom 75.2 
 10 109 Dean Martin Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 75 
 11 119 Prelonzo VO Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 74.9 

 

 227 Arabian Sport Horse 2 year old Geldings In-Hand CH 
 No Entries 
 

 228 Arabian Sport Horse Mares 3 & Older In-Hand Dressage Type CH 
 1 121 LA Rondine J Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 76.8 
 2 909 Vanguard Hello Iluvu Morgan Hartman Smallwood Tracy Vann 76.3 
 3 123 Khentucky J Addison Eatherton Richard Kosiba 76.3 
 4 120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 76.2 
 5 108 Adivine Moment Pamela Gault Pamela Gault 75.5 
 6 1083 Miss Elisande Amy Nutt Amy Nutt 75.4 
 7 140 Kharissmatik Mariah Wilson  Henry & Susan Claycamp  73.2 
 1999 Trust 
 8 985 Al Arrafa Sandra Johnson Sharon Litizzette 70.8 



 229 Arabian Sport Horse Mares ATH 2 & Over In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 
 1 108 Adivine Moment Pamela Gault Pamela Gault 77 
 2 924 Rockin My Stilletos Ariana Ogden Ariana or Arlene Ogden 76.9 
 3 121 LA Rondine J Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 76.7 
 4 1083 Miss Elisande Jordan Hinds Amy Nutt 76 
 5 120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 75.8 
 6 909 Vanguard Hello Iluvu Morgan Hartman Smallwood Tracy Vann 75.5 
 7 123 Khentucky J Addison Eatherton Richard Kosiba 75.2 
 8 129 Strawberry Wine CA Callan Koy Callan Koy or Gabrielle Sitomer 74.4 
 9 1082 Sierras Gold Rush V Alan F Sheain Jr Alan F Sheain Jr 73.8 

 

 230 Arabian Sport Horse 2 year old Filly In-Hand CH 
 1 1082 Sierras Gold Rush V Alan F Sheain Jr Alan F Sheain Jr 74.1 

 

 231 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares 3 & Older In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 
 1 105 Fames Colorfulmiracle++++// Cara Barron-Shirley Linda Stoudemayer 79.4 
 2 110 Crusaders Sashay MMS Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 77 
 3 106 Faras Echo++++// Cara Barron-Shirley Linda Stoudemayer 76.9 
 4 1084 Santana Rose LDF Elaine Dean Elaine Dean 74.2 

 

 232 HA/AA Sport Horse Mares ATH 2 & Over  In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 
 1 131 Shut Up An Dance Jennifer Weitzel Jennifer Weitzel 77.4 
 2 106 Faras Echo++++// Cara Barron-Shirley Linda Stoudemayer 77.1 
 3 105 Fames Colorfulmiracle++++// Cara Barron-Shirley Linda Stoudemayer 76.7 
 4 906 Girl On Fire MM Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 76.5 
 5 110 Crusaders Sashay MMS Heidi Caldwell Heidi or Tamatha Caldwell 75.2 
 6 111 KE Chasin Stars Aubrey Henna Aubrey Henna 74.8 

 

 233 HA/AA Sport Horse 2 year old Filly  In-Hand CH 
 1 906 Girl On Fire MM Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 77.1 
 2 1061 Khatini SF Linda Franzetti Linda Franzetti 75.8 

 

 234 HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings  3 & Older In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 
 1 139 Mr. Magnifficoo PMA Mariah Wilson Abby Baker 77.6 
 2 116 CBA Imperial Thunder Sandra Johnson Chris Kornegay 77.2 
 3 104 IM Affirmmed In Color+++// Rayni Jackson Sherra Rieger 76.8 
 4 1051 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson Sarah Watson or Christi  76.5 

 
 Mattson 

 235 HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings ATH 2 & Over In-Hand  Dressage Type CH 
 1 1078 Andiamo MMS Rachel Powell Rachel Powell 77.6 
 2 907 Crusaders Rayo MMS Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 77.5 
 3 104 IM Affirmmed In Color+++// Rayni Jackson Sherra Rieger 77.3 
 4 1051 Khash N Kharry Sarah Watson Sarah Watson or Christi  77.1 
 Mattson 
 5 116 CBA Imperial Thunder Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay 77 
 6 1059 KB Tamir Fahim Aubrey Hoffman Aubrey Hoffman 72.1 

 

 236 HA/AA Sport Horse 2 year old Geldings  In-Hand CH 
 1 907 Crusaders Rayo MMS Morgan Hartman Smallwood Granger Durdin 78.3 
 2 1078 Andiamo MMS Rachel Powell Rachel Powell 77.8 
 3 1059 KB Tamir Fahim Aubrey Hoffman Aubrey Hoffman 75 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 237 HA/AA Sport Horse Stallions 3 & Older  In-Hand Dressage Type CH 
 No Entries 

 

 238 HA/AA Sport Horse 2 year old Colt In-Hand CH 
 No Entries 

 

 239 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Showmanship ATH 
 1 984 KMA Sky Meto TheMoon+++// Skylar Young Skylar Young 82.2 
 2 120 No Question MM Lucia Rappazzo Zanca Granger Durdin 77.8 
 3 115 CBA Lightning Chris Kornegay Chris Kornegay or Koral  77.4 
 Kornegay 
 4 123 Khentucky J Addison Eatherton Richard Kosiba 75.5 


